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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 26 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
28.5.2017. - 10:10 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 58.39 VOURNA, Kristel GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:04.26 SVĚCENÁ, Lucie CZE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:05.20 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:15.24 JEFTENIC, Ana SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2010.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Velez - Mostar 1:01.76 731
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:01.76 32.91

2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.45 643
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:04.45 34.02

3. BALANT MARIN, Kaja 99 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.50 612
50m: 30.15 30.15 100m: 1:05.50 35.35

4. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 1:05.76 605
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:05.76 34.52

5. OPACIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 1:06.25 592
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:06.25 35.09

6. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 1:07.28 565
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:07.28 36.66

7. DOBROVOLJC, Ziva 00 PK Kamnik 1:07.60 557
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:07.60 36.21

8. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.47 452
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.47 38.89

9. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 1:12.66 449
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:12.66 39.38

10. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.90 444
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.90 39.38

11. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:12.94 443
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.94 38.83

12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:13.53 433
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:13.53 40.06

13. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 "Banat" Kikinda 1:14.48 416
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:14.48 39.57

14. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:14.58 415
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:14.58 40.55

15. TODOROVIC, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:15.77 395
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:15.77 42.40

16. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:16.10 390
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:16.10 41.26

17. KVEDER, Ursa 99 PK Koper 1:16.20 389
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:16.20 41.24
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 26, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

17. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.22 389
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:16.22 41.13

19. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:18.55 355
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:18.55 43.76

20. KESELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 1:18.95 350
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.95 44.07

21. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 1:20.81 326
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:20.81 44.15

22. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:22.46 307
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.46 44.30

23. PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik 1:23.74 293
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:23.74 46.50

24. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.94 271
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:25.94 46.00

25. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:27.11 260
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:27.11 49.59

26. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.42 225
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:31.42 49.06

27. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:56.44 109
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:56.44 1:05.47

28. TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL 1:57.24 106
50m: 54.47 54.47 100m: 1:57.24 1:02.77

W 1

1. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:12.47 452
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.47 38.89

2. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:12.94 443
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.94 38.83

3. TODOROVIC, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 1:15.77 395
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:15.77 42.40

W 2

1. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:12.90 444
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:12.90 39.38

2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:13.53 433
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:13.53 40.06

3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 "Banat" Kikinda 1:14.48 416
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:14.48 39.57

4. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:14.58 415
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:14.58 40.55
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 26, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, W 2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

5. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:16.10 390
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:16.10 41.26

6. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:16.22 389
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:16.22 41.13

7. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:18.55 355
50m: 34.79 34.79 100m: 1:18.55 43.76

8. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:22.46 307
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.46 44.30

9. PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik 1:23.74 293
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:23.74 46.50

10. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:25.94 271
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:25.94 46.00

11. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 1:27.11 260
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:27.11 49.59

W 3

1. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:31.42 225
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:31.42 49.06

2. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:56.44 109
50m: 50.97 50.97 100m: 1:56.44 1:05.47

3. TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL 1:57.24 106
50m: 54.47 54.47 100m: 1:57.24 1:02.77
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